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Item PAB1100
Floatation Bomber Jacket

Optimum comfort.

3D articulated sleeve design.
Thermo line stowaway hood.
Roomy cut.

Ultra soft foam.

Waterproof internal barrier.

Item Description

AB1100-S
AB1100-M
AB1100-L
AB1100-XL
AB1100-2XL

AB1100-3XL

Attributes

Size: Small

Size: Medium

Size: Large

Size: X-Large

Size: 2X-Large

Size: 3X-Large



